Prokart Raceland Wackersdorf

Bridgestone Testdays
KZ2 + KZ1 Wackersdorf 1,222 Km
Session 8 KZ2 Group B 03.08.2017 16:15

Practice (14:00 Time) started at 16:15:39

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(180) Mizzoni

1 51.413 +3.763 16:17:47.237
2 47.893 +0.243 16:18:35.130
3 47.703 +0.053 16:19:22.833
4 47.854 +0.204 16:20:10.687
5 47.672 +0.022 16:20:58.359
6 47.765 +0.115 16:21:46.124
7 47.739 +0.089 16:22:33.863
8 52.942 +5.292 16:23:26.805
9 47.650 16:24:14.455
10 50.726 +3.076 16:25:05.181
1 47.803 +0.153 16:25:52.984
12 49.859 +2.209 16:26:42.843
13 57.319 +9.669 16:27:40.162
14 50.573 +2.923 16:28:30.735
(253) Pieruszek
1 53.735 +6.047 16:18:34.048
2 47.912 +0.224 16:19:21.960
3 47.688 16:20:09.648
4 47.693 +0.005 16:20:57.341
5 51.184 +3.496 16:21:48.525
6 1:57.986 +1:10.298 16:23:46.511
7 52.715 +5.027 16:24:39.226

(179) Tobias Binder

1 48.228 +0.154 16:18:04.915
2 48.928 +0.854 16:18:53.843
3 48.194 +0.120 16:19:42.037
4 48.184 +0.110 16:20:30.221
5 49.620 +1.546 16:21:19.841
6 1:37.111 +49.037 16:22:56.952
7 48.108 +0.034 16:23:45.060
8 56.841 +8.767 16:24:41.901
9 48.074 16:25:29.975
10 59.347 +11.273 16:26:29.322

(246) Ivan Perklin

1 51.964 +3.100 16:17:32.360
2 49.668 +0.804 16:18:22.028
3 49.301 +0.437 16:19:11.329
4 49.140 +0.276 16:20:00.469
5 48.864 16:20:49.333
6 49.468 +0.604 16:21:38.801
7 50.186 +1.322 16:22:28.987
8 48.868 +0.004 16:23:17.855
9 49.181 +0.317 16:24:07.036
10 49.230 +0.366 16:24:56.266
1 49.216 +0.352 16:25:45.482
12 54.994 +6.130 16:26:40.476

(193) Markus Pschick

1 51.116 +1.928 16:18:04.023
2 50.940 +1.752 16:18:54.963
3 49.217 +0.029 16:19:44.180
4 49.188 16:20:33.368
5 49.239 +0.051 16:21:22.607
6 49.548 +0.360 16:22:12.155
7 49.774 +0.586 16:23:01.929
8 49.496 +0.308 16:23:51.425
9 53.814 +4.626 16:24:45.239
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